Name of Work: Construction of Security Guard Room& Gate at Link Road   at Indira 
Gandhi National Tribal University, Amarkantak, M.P 

S.
N
o 

Description Read In place of 

1. NIT 
At  Sr.No.4 

Earnest money to be deposited in the form of 
DD/FDR/BG…  of Rs. 55,980/-( Rupees Fifty 
five thousand  nine hundred eighty only) 

Earnest Money deposited 
in the form of DD/FDR/BG.. 
of Rs.2.79 lacs(Rupees 
Two point seven nine lacs) 

. All other terms and conditions remain unaltered. 

This erratum shall be the part of tender documents and shall be submitted along with